SMALL UPS BATTERY CATALOGUE
Model Volt Capacity
（AH）
Dimension（mm) 100%
Capacity
Weight（kg)
Terminal
TypeL W H TH
PM4-4 4 4 47 47 101 105 0.45 F1
PM5-4 4 5 47 47 101 105 0.51 F1
PM1.3-6 6 1.3 97 24 52 58 0.30 F1
PM2.8-6 6 2.8 67 34 100 105 0.55 F1
PM3-6 6 3 67 34 100 105 0.58 F1
PM3.2-6 6 3.2 134 34.5 60 65 0.62 F1
PM4-6 6 4 70 47 100 105 0.68 F1/F2
PM4.5-6 6 4.5 70 47 100 105 0.72 F1/F2
PM5-6 6 5 70 47 100 105 0.78 F1/F2
PM7-6 6 7 151 34 95 100 1.08 F1/F2
PM8-6 6 8 151 34 95 100 1.18 F1/F2
PM10-6 6 10 151 51 95 100 1.60 F1/F2
PM12-6 6 12 151 51 95 100 1.72 F1/F2
PM1.2-12 12 1.2 97 47 51 56 0.51 F1
PM1.3-12 12 1.3 97 47 51 56 0.56 F1
PM2.2-12 12 2.2 178 35 61 65 0.90 F1
PM2.3-12 12 2.3 70 47 101 105 0.75 F1
PM2.6-12 12 2.6 70 47 101 105 0.79 F1
PM2.8-12 12 2.8 66 66 98 103 1.10 F1
PM3.2-12 12 3.2 134 67 60 65 1.25 F1
PM3.5-12 12 3.5 134 67 60 65 1.32 F1
PM4-12 12 4 90 70 101 107 1.23 F1/F2
PM4.5-12 12 4.5 90 70 101 107 1.35 F1/F2
PM5-12 12 5 90 70 101 107 1.49 F1/F2
PM7-12 12 7 151 65 95 100 2.04 F1/F2
PM7.2-12 12 7.2 151 65 95 100 2.08 F1/F2
PM8-12 12 8 151 65 95 100 2.20 F1/F2
PM9-12 12 9 151 65 95 100 2.46 F1/F2
PM10-12 12 10 151 98 95 100 3.00 F1/F2
PM12-12 12 12 151 98 95 100 3.30 F1/F2
PM17-12 12 17 181 76 167 167 5.00 L/C
PM20-12 12 20 181 76 167 167 5.30 L/C
PM22-12 12 22 181 76 167 167 5.72 L/C
PM24A-12 12 24 165 175 125 125 7.15 L/C
PM26-12 12 26 165 175 125 125 7.40 L/C
PM28A-12 12 28 165 175 125 125 7.70 L/C
PM24B-12 12 24 165 125 175 175 7.40 L/C
PM28B-12 12 28 165 125 175 175 8.00 L/C
Remark:
Estimated Pallet size: 1100*800*150mm,  total 12-14 pallets per 20ft
The battery could be 2small pallets packed into 1pallet
About 1.8ton for a pallet if 20GP, about 1.4ton for a pallet if bulk goods.